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CINTAS First Aid and Safety 
Heidi Roder 
262-252-5576 (office) 262-790-9236 (fax) 
First Aid and Safety Sales Rep 
Cintas FAS/Fire Services 
roderh@cintas.com  

 

Gold Cross Ambulance 
Brian Lawson 
920-967-6073 (office) 920-727-3033 (fax) 
1055 Wittmann Dr 
Menasha, WI  54952 
brian@goldcross.org  
 

Safety Training Professionals, LLC  
Brandon Condon 
414-837-4713 (office)  414-559-1234 (cell)         
Brandon@safetytrainingprofessionals.com  
 www.safetytrainingprofessionals.com  
      

School Health Corporation 
1-800-323-1305 ext 7997 
630-806-9815 
mmarcus@schoolhealth.com  
 

Think Safe, Inc. 
Paula Wickham 
888-473-1777 
Pwickham@think-safe.com   
www.think-safe.com 
 

AED Superstore 
1-877-598-1234 
*Talk to customer service rep 
www.aedsuperstore.com  

 

WI Safety Council 
Brian Mirr 
608-258-3400 
bmirr@wisafetycouncil.org   
www.wisafetycouncil.org  
 

Philips Medical Systems 
Matt Johnson 
630-485-0964 (cell) 
VM: 800-218-2045, ext. 5878 
610-643-3761 (fax) 
matt.s.johnson@philips.com  
www.heartstart.com  
 

Cardio-Start 
David Rusch, Owner 
414-418-7760 
drusch@aed-cpr.org  
www.cardio-start.com  
 

SOS Technologies 
David Lipman 
1-888-705-6100 (toll free) 
1-773-685-2424 (fax) 
DLipman@SOS4Safety.com  
www.sos4safety.com  
          

Zoll Medical Corporation 
Kevin Gillespie 
440-759-7642 
800-242-9150  
kgillespie@zoll.com  
www.zoll.com  

  
 

Project ADAM is committed to supporting the implementation of AED devices and programs in schools.  We do not endorse a particular 

brand, although we solely recommend FDA approved units. 

 

Please consult your local health care organization and EMS contacts should you need assistance in choosing the appropriate AED for 

your school. 
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